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Name

Kailana Perez
Lexi Robbins
Devin Vannoy
Kennedy Vannoy
Ava Simons
Addi Wilson
Madeline Potts
Ania Stawicki
Mya Dyrland
Kiarra Voigt
Keira Cox
Arya Sabado
Erin Laidlaw
Sydney Fuller
Ryla Sabado
Iyla Holley
Audri Kiesau
Siri Hoglin
Maddie Zankich
Dylan Kubista
Maya Hoover
Claire Bowles

Position

GK
M
D
D
M
M
D
M
D
F
F
M
F
M
M
D
F
F
D
F
M

GK

Year
10
11

11
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
11

12

10
10
11
11

-
League
City:

Colors:

Princip

Superintendent:

Team Profile

Bellingham

Navy Blue & Silver
Greg Baker

al: Laurel Peak
Athletic Director: Patrick Brown

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

Northwest Conference

Jose Rodriguez
Payton Fowler

Eddie Suarez, Joe McAuliffe,
Maggie Walsh, Jared Ibarra, Hugo

Santiago

Athletic Trainer: Maggie Hite
Olivia Lackey, Lucy Steinkamp,
Brynnsley Savage

Season Results 13-4-1

Sequim
Ferndale
Lynden
Blaine

7-2
2-2
1-0
5-0

Burlington-Edison 9-3

Mount Vernon
Anacortes
Nooksack Valley
Mount Baker
Sedro-Woolley
Bellingham

Oak Harbor
Lakewood
Lynden Christian
Meridian
Sehome
Bellingham
Anacortes
Lynden

5-0
5-1
6-0
1-0
5-1
2-1
1-0
4-0
3-0
6-0
3-0
2-1
3-2
Nov 3
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